s HAGERTY

2022 Runoffs Qualifying Days VIR

T4 Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles
T4 Qual 1 9/27/2022 08:25

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:28:21

Lap  Time of Day LapTm SPd S3Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap  Time of Day LapTm SPd S3Tm S1Tm S2Tm
1 8:32:47.924 2:17.903 123.2 52.131 49.823 35.949
(31) Marshall Mast 2 8:35:01.133 2:13.209 121.2 50.902 47.059 35.248
1 8:32:37.925 2:12.476 1209 50.637 46.674 35.165 3 8:37:13.924 2:12.791 121.8 50.559 46.991 35.241
2 8:34:48.667 2:10.742 121.9 49.715 46.202 34.825 4 8:39:26.429 2:12,505 120.7 50.386 46.809 35.310
3 8:37:35.838 2:47.171 122.7 1123.484 48.860 34.827 5 8:41:39.035 2:12.606 1216 50.349 46.989 35.268
4 8:39:46.868 2:11.030 1225 50.128 46.250 34.652 6 8:43:54.817 2:15.782 121.6 50.474 48.796 36.512
5 8:41:58.625 2:11.757 123.0 50.035 46.715 35.007 7 8:46:07.643 2:12.826 1219 50.492 46.944 35.390
6 8:44:09.585 2:10.960 122.3 49.877 46.413 34.670
7 8:46:20.221 2:10.636 122.7 49.650 46.303 34.683 (5) Rick Delamare
8 8:48:31.645 2:11.424 122.8 49.607 46.125 35.692 T §:32:49.970 2:21.199 1094 54.644 28.754 37601
2 8:35:05.338 2:15.368 1255 51.242 47.724 36.402
(35) John Heinricy 3 8:37:18.579 2:13.241 119.1 50.789 47.081 35.371
1 8:33:19.228 2:12.313 121.6 50.416 47.084 34.813 4 8:39:31.145 2:12.566 126.3 50.167 46.826 35.573
2 8:35:32.038 2:12.810 123.8 50.012 47.677 35.121 5 8:41:44.514 2:13.369 125.9 50.334 47.045 35.990
3 8:37:43.727 2:11.689 122.8 50.171 46.586 34.932 6 8:46:11.648 4:27.134 116.9 2:53.913 53.950 39.271
4 8:39:55.411 2:11.684 123.0 49.805 46.843 35.036 7 8:48:26.114 2:14.466 124.2 50.463 47.588 36.415
8 8:50:40.346 2:14.232 119.8 50.630 47434 36.168
(00) Marc Cefalo
T 8:32:12.352 2:12.922 118.7 51.014 26.626 35.282 (98) Kevin Fryer
2 8:34:24.875 2:12.523 120.0 50.408 46.628 35.487 T 8:33:09.614 2:22.072 117.9 53.584 49.824 38.664
3 8:36:37.019 2:12.144 119.8 50.347 46.436 35.361 2 8:35:25.808 2:16.194 119.4 51.737 48.550 35.907
4 8:38:49.416 2:12.397 120.1 50.435 46.504 35.458 3 8:37:41.757 2:15.949 119.3 51.366 48.464 36.119
5 8:41:02.270 2:12.854 119.8 50.625 46.488 35.741 4 8:39:58.887 2:17.130 119.6 51.295 48.768 37.067
5 8:42:19.192 2:20.305 119.8 54.269 48.986 37.050
(21) Christopher Windsor 6 8:44:34.365 2:15.173 120.0 51.117 48.155 35.901
1 8:32:27.745 2:15.780 121.2 52.144 47.578 36.058 7 8:46:49.310 2:14.945 120.1 51.007 47.967 35.971
2 8:34:41.101 2:13.356 120.5 50.956 46.980 35.420 8 8:49:04.825 2:15.515 119.6 51.179 48.088 36.248
3 8:36:54.390 2:13.289 122.5 50.222 47.293 35.774
4 8:39:07.741 2:13.351 120.0 50.898 47.005 35.448 (89) Michael LaMaina
5 8:41:21.036 2:13.295 1203 50.667 47123 35.505 T 8:33:09.950 2:21.759 120.0 53.855 49.744 38.160
6 8:43:36.291 2:15.255 120.3 50.651 48.247 36.357 2 8:35:26.931 2:16.981 118.6 52.132 48.236 36.613
7 8:45:48.504 2:12.213 122.5 49.967 46.685 35.561 3 8:37:44.421 2:17.490 1216 51.909 48.029 37552
8 8:48:01.060 2:12.556 122.7 50.293 46.927 35.336 4 8:40:00.961 2:16.540 121.8 51.633 48.130 36.777
9 8:50:13.523 2:12.463 122.8 50.025 47.130 35.308 5 8:42:17.032 2:16.071 121.2 51.474 48.048 36.549
6 8:44:33.451 2:16.419 119.8 51.566 48.095 36.758
(120) Angelica Sprehe 7 8:46:50.994 2:17.543 97.3 52.833 47.647 37.063
1 8:32:25.686 2:16.256 121.2 52.253 47926 36.077 8 8:49:06.142 2:15.148 1203 51.412 47.469 36.267
2 8:34:40.346 2:14.660 122.5 51.290 47417 35.953
3 8:36:55.235 2:14.889 122.7 50.855 47871 36.163 (4) Ken Lendrum
4 2:13.110 1234 50.803 46.766 35.541 T 8:32:51.312 2:19.945 1212 53.210 49.065 37670
5 2:13.612 124.5 50.559 46.946 36.107 2 8:35:07.581 2:16.269 124.7 51.405 48.073 36.791
6 8 43: 34 194 2:12.237 124.0 50.062 46.788 35.387 3 8:37:24.376 2:16.795 122.8 51.824 48.235 36.736
7 8:45:46.462 2:12.268 123.0 50.259 46.823 35.186 4 8:39:42.682 2:18.306 121.4 52.140 49.046 37120
8 8:47:59.565 2:13.103 123.0 50.467 47.022 35.614 5 8:42:01.805 2:19.123 120.7 52.312 48.596 38.215
9 8:50:12.147 2:12.582 1236 50.157 47.094 35.331 6 8:44:19.781 2:17.976 121.4 52.047 48.216 37.713
7 8:46:37.614 2:17.833 120.9 52.231 48.417 37.185
(69) Jeremy Butz 8 8:48:55.594 2:17.980 120.3 51.859 48.525 37.59%
1 8:32:29.651 2:17.313 1154 52.969 47.905 36.439
2 8:34:43.811 2:14.160 120.5 51.188 47.147 35.825 (142) Paolo Salvatore
3 8:36:57.183 2:13.372 1216 50.829 46.903 35.640 1 8:33:33.380 2:24.199 117.6 54.074 51.822 38.303
4 8:39:10.122 2:12.939 121.0 50.747 46.904 35.288 2 8:35:56.024 2:22.644 119.1 52.997 51.166 38.481
5 8:41:22.758 2:12.636 121.8 50.500 46.728 35.408 3 8:38:19.444 2:23.420 118.6 54.423 50.655 38.342
6 8:43:35.365 2:12.607 122.3 50.410 46.821 35.376 4 8:40:41.234 2:21.790 118.2 53.327 50.277 38.186
7 8:45:47.728 2:12.363 122.3 50.477 46.664 35.222 5 8:43:02.607 2:21.373 116.9 53.516 50.019 37.838
8 8:48:00.382 2:12.654 122.3 50.651 46.790 35.213 6 8:45:23.665 2:21.058 117.9 53.521 49.432 38.105
9 8:50:16.990 2:16.608 123.2 50.196 49.962 36.450 7 8:47:42.875 2:19.210 117.7 52,440 49,367 37.403
8 8:50:02.799 2:19.924 1189 52.640 49.467 37.817
(186) Nick Leverone
1 8:32:50.849 2:16.274 120.1 52.425 47.973 35.876 (93) Richard Grunenwald
2 8:35:04.906 2:14.057 123.4 50.501 47.755 35.801 T 8:33:36.2/8 2:25.152 1225 53.876 51.607 39.669
3 8:37:17.642 2:12.736 121.8 50.535 46.895 35.306 2 8:36:00.987 2:24.709 123.0 52.819 49.357 42.533
4 8:39:30.120 2:12.478 121.4 50.182 46.770 35.526 3 8:38:20.574 2:19.587 121.4 52.665 48.923 37999
5 8:41:43.461 2:13.341 121.4 50.348 46.874 36.119 4 8:40:49.217 2:28.643 121.6 53.306 49.602 45.735
6 8: 2:16.685 106.8 53.979 47.151 35.555 5 8:43:14.548 2:25.331 119.8 57393 49.969 37.969
7 8:46:13.154 2:13.008 122.5 50.175 46.862 35.971 6 8:45:34.831 2:20.283 120.7 53.122 49.455 37.706
8 8:48:25.578 2:12.424 1203 50.552 46.701 35.171 7 8:47:55.930 2:21.099 120.0 53.716 49,338 38.045
8 8:50:19.751 2:23.821 120.1 53.287 50.951 39.583
(33) Sergio Zlobin
Bill Skibbe-Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Ken Patterson-Race Director
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T4 Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles
T4 Qual 1 9/27/2022 08:25

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:28:21

Lap  Time of Day LapTm SPd S3Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap  Time of Day LapTm SPd S3Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(09) Morgan Mehler
T 8:33:15.764 2:22.949 116.7 54.378 29.894 38.677
2 8:35:36.230 2:20.466 119.4 52.547 49.544 38.375
3 8:37:55.864 2:19.634 119.3 52.642 48.824 38.168
4 8:43:46.728 5:50.864 118.4 39.998
(26) Leann Falk
1 8:33:11.635 2:37.249 1162 56.209 59.015 42.025
2 8:35:35.866 2:24.231 116.7 55.025 50.137 39.069
3 8:37:57.206 2:21.340 116.2 54.434 49.438 37.468
4 8:40:20.267 2:23.061 116.9 54.986 49.975 38.100
5 8:42:41.699 2:21.432 115.9 53.958 49.859 37615
6 8:45:02.071 2:20.372 115.6 53.529 49.283 37.560
7 8:47:23.103 2:21.032 115.7 54.201 49.543 37.288
8 8:49:44.364 2:21.261 1154 54.081 49.544 37636
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